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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  PAYART DAMIEN  
14 1 [IN] 
21 START
34 1 2:21.314 1
50 1 4:01.306 2 1:39.992
72 1 [IN] 6:13.956 3

112 1 11:07.699 4
122 1 12:39.436 5 1:31.737
131 1 14:08.712 6 1:29.276
140 1 15:37.554 7 1:28.842
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  3  SEBASTIA Alexandre  
3 3 [IN] 

21 START
29 3 2:07.217 1

156 19:48.277 FINISH

  4  REBUS Alain  
2 4 [IN] 

21 START
23 4 1:47.938 1
43 4 3:29.743 2 1:41.805
61 4 5:08.442 3 1:38.699
78 4 6:45.484 4 1:37.042
91 4 8:23.416 5 1:37.932

104 4 10:00.617 6 1:37.201
117 4 11:36.920 7 1:36.303
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  5  FOCQUE Pierre  
12 5 [IN] 
21 START
26 5 2:03.918 1
46 5 3:40.328 2 1:36.410
76 5 [IN] 6:31.105 3

156 19:48.277 FINISH

  7  PINAULT Thierry  
10 7 [IN] 
21 START
35 7 2:24.147 1
55 7 4:25.104 2 2:00.957

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

75 7 6:22.353 3 1:57.249
89 7 8:14.077 4 1:51.724

105 7 10:03.414 5 1:49.337
120 7 11:47.991 6 1:44.577
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  8  GOULLANCOURT Julien  
21 START
28 8 2:07.353 1
48 8 3:55.722 2 1:48.369
66 8 5:38.888 3 1:43.166
84 8 7:16.788 4 1:37.900

111 8 [IN] 11:05.271 5
127 8 13:01.396 6
136 8 14:35.422 7 1:34.026
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  9  LARRAT Vincent  
4 9 [IN] 

21 START
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  11  GERBER Philippe  
21 START
32 11 2:20.648 1
54 11 4:18.178 2 1:57.530
70 11 6:09.258 3 1:51.080
87 11 7:57.596 4 1:48.338

102 11 9:42.144 5 1:44.548
115 11 11:30.935 6 1:48.791
128 11 13:10.964 7 1:40.029
137 11 14:50.496 8 1:39.532
145 11 16:30.589 9 1:40.093
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  12  LOUVET Jean-Bernard  
11 12 [IN] 
21 START
33 12 2:20.958 1
53 12 4:10.748 2 1:49.790
92 12 [IN] 8:27.258 3

147 12 [IN] 17:12.752 4
156 19:48.277 FINISH
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  13  LARRAT Jacques  
9 13 [IN] 

21 START
30 13 2:07.440 1
49 13 3:59.377 2 1:51.937
67 13 5:52.892 3 1:53.515
85 13 7:45.685 4 1:52.793
99 13 9:36.946 5 1:51.261

116 13 11:32.002 6 1:55.056
130 13 13:20.836 7 1:48.834
139 13 15:10.434 8 1:49.598
146 13 16:58.340 9 1:47.906
152 13 18:46.203 10 1:47.863
156 19:48.277 FINISH
158 13 20:31.963 11 1:45.760

  22  BROSSARD Olivier  
5 22 [IN] 

21 START
24 22 1:49.568 1
44 22 3:33.954 2 1:44.386
63 22 5:18.151 3 1:44.197
82 22 7:04.291 4 1:46.140
97 22 8:47.007 5 1:42.716

109 22 10:28.111 6 1:41.104
121 22 12:09.680 7 1:41.569
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  29  CARO Vincent  
16 29 [IN] 
21 START
39 29 2:50.751 1
58 29 4:36.626 2 1:45.875
73 29 6:19.367 3 1:42.741
88 29 7:57.884 4 1:38.517
98 29 9:35.108 5 1:37.224

113 29 11:10.839 6 1:35.731
124 29 12:47.045 7 1:36.206
138 29 [IN] 15:09.222 8
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  32  PETERSEN Poul V.  
20 32 [IN] 
21 START
36 32 2:26.154 1
51 32 4:04.811 2 1:38.657
65 32 5:38.308 3 1:33.497
83 32 7:10.550 4 1:32.242
96 32 8:44.756 5 1:34.206

108 32 10:16.250 6 1:31.494
119 32 11:47.573 7 1:31.323
129 32 13:19.636 8 1:32.063

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

156 19:48.277 FINISH

  34  VAYSSIE Cyril  
17 34 [IN] 
21 START
38 34 2:46.190 1
57 34 4:34.469 2 1:48.279
74 34 6:20.003 3 1:45.534

101 34 [IN] 9:38.940 4
125 34 12:55.829 5
133 34 14:30.221 6 1:34.392
141 34 16:03.642 7 1:33.421
149 34 17:35.425 8 1:31.783
153 34 19:06.688 9 1:31.263
156 19:48.277 FINISH
159 34 20:38.357 10 1:31.669

  35  VINUALES Emanuel  
15 35 [IN] 
21 START
37 35 2:45.582 1
56 35 4:31.509 2 1:45.927
71 35 6:09.560 3 1:38.051

156 19:48.277 FINISH

  40  LACOSTE Antoine  
8 40 [IN] 

21 START
25 40 1:56.224 1
45 40 3:35.282 2 1:39.058
62 40 5:11.599 3 1:36.317
79 40 6:45.995 4 1:34.396
90 40 8:20.441 5 1:34.446

103 40 9:53.817 6 1:33.376
114 40 11:28.048 7 1:34.231
126 40 13:00.821 8 1:32.773
134 40 14:32.956 9 1:32.135
142 40 16:04.509 10 1:31.553
156 19:48.277 FINISH
160 40 [IN] 20:39.545 11

  43  DEMUYS Ludovic  
7 43 [IN] 

21 START
31 43 2:10.426 1
52 43 4:06.347 2 1:55.921
69 43 5:59.852 3 1:53.505
86 43 7:49.245 4 1:49.393

100 43 9:37.117 5 1:47.872
148 43 [IN] 17:15.918 6
156 19:48.277 FINISH
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  46  PFEIFFER Willy  
19 46 [IN] 
21 START
42 46 2:57.119 1
59 46 4:50.610 2 1:53.491
77 46 6:39.861 3 1:49.251
93 46 8:29.382 4 1:49.521

107 46 10:14.544 5 1:45.162
156 19:48.277 FINISH

  47  MARGGRAF Thomas  
18 47 [IN] 
21 START
41 47 2:56.075 1
68 47 [IN] 5:59.454 2

110 47 [IN] 10:31.174 3
123 47 12:42.774 4
135 47 14:35.305 5 1:52.531
143 47 16:25.053 6 1:49.748
151 47 18:14.480 7 1:49.427
156 19:48.277 FINISH
157 47 20:00.590 8 1:46.110

  66  DEBUS Denis  
6 66 [IN] 

21 START
27 66 2:03.821 1
47 66 3:46.027 2 1:42.206
64 66 5:23.319 3 1:37.292
81 66 6:58.881 4 1:35.562
94 66 8:33.644 5 1:34.763

106 66 10:08.535 6 1:34.891
118 66 11:41.525 7 1:32.990
132 66 [IN] 14:25.175 8
144 66 16:29.971 9
150 66 18:01.794 10 1:31.823
155 66 19:32.490 11 1:30.696
156 19:48.277 FINISH
161 66 21:03.179 12 1:30.689

  90  RANOARIMANANA Kévin  
13 90 [IN] 
21 START
40 90 2:55.417 1
60 90 4:55.909 2 2:00.492
80 90 6:49.201 3 1:53.292
95 90 8:41.413 4 1:52.212

156 19:48.277 FINISH

Sous réserve du contrôle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif


